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Flglister

Schumacher

Spuhler
Baldinger
Schneider

Schumacher

Wolfgang
Hitz
Fuglister
Zurcher
Rauch
Birchmeier
Bihler
Hitz
Gasser
Keller
Tandogan
Tandogan
Broccini
Kohler

Heimgartner

Stihl

Vorname

Fritz
Walter
Viktor
Matthias
Mirjam
Hans
Jean-Marc
Berta
lvan
Vanessa
Sacha
Niklaus
Markus
Jirg
Martin
Walter
Ertan
Erhan
Fausto
Werner
Natalia
David

60
76
40
83
79
76
66
52
97
01
86
45
81
60
61
42
00
00
43
43
78
95

1. Passe 2. Passe Total

100
98
96
98
95
97
94
94
96
97
96
97
97
91
92
93
90
92
90
90
87
86

Rangliste Endstich 2017

98
98
99
96
98
96
98
98
95
94
94
92
90
96
94
92
95
90
89
89
87
81

198
196
195
194
193
193
192
192
191
191
190
189
187
187
186
185
185
182
179
179
174
167

1/10

206.2
204.3
202.9
203.4
202.4
200.1
204.1
200.0
200.6
199.4
197.7
196.8
196.5
194.9
194.6
196.8
195.4
192.0
187.1
186.2
181.2
174.9

1Z

—
o O

= =2 N WPOPOCWOTWWLWOINO®



